
Madera to Sacramento 
8/23/11 

 
Day 1 (Tuesday, 8/23/11):  Madera to Le Grand 
 -Start at Courthouse Park (Yosemite & Gateway) in Madera @ 9am 
  (Carpool to Le Grand Park for Reception & Rally) 
 
Day 2 (Wednesday, 8/24/11):  Le Grand to Merced 
  (We will start wherever we left off) 
  Courthouse Park at M St & 20th Ave., Merced* 
 
Day 3 (Thursday, 8/25/11): Merced to Livingston 
 -Start at Courthouse Park 
 -Stop at Our Reedemer Lutheran Church, 1505 E. St., Livingston, CA 
   
Day 4 (Friday, 8/26/11): Livingston to Turlock 
 -Start at Our Reedemer Lutheran Church. 
 -Stop at Columbia Park at the corner of Farr St & High St., Turlock, CA  
 
Day 5 (Saturday, 8/27/11): Turlock to Modesto 
 -Start at Columbia Park at the corner of Farr St & High St., Turlock, CA 
 -Stop at Cesar E. Chavez Park on Sierra & 4th, Modesto, CA* 
 
Day 6 (Sunday, 8/28/11): Modesto to Manteca 
 -Start at Cesar E. Chavez Park 
 -Stop at Woodward Community Park at Queensland Ave & Woodward 
 
Day 7 (Monday, 8/29/11): Manteca to Stockton 
 -Start at Woodward Community Park 
 -Stop at McKinley Park for beginning of Community March 
 -Stop & Rally at San Joaquin County Superior Courthouse: Maria Isavel decision 
 -Only permanent marchers go to Teamsters Local 601 at 745 E. Miner St. 
 
Day 8 (Tuesday, 8/30/11): Stockton to Lodi 
 -Start at Teamsters Local 601 
 -Stop at Hale Park at Elm & Stockton 
  
Day 9 (Wednesday, 8/31/11): Lodi to Galt 
 -Start at Hale Park  
 Stop at Saint Christopher Parish at 950 S. Lincoln Way, Galt, CA 
 
 
 
 



Day 10 (Thursday, 9/1/11): Galt to Walnut Grove (Maria) 
 -Start at Saint Christopher's Parish 
 Stop at Dr. Paul Barnes Community Park* 
  
Day 11 (Friday, 9/2/11): Walnut Grove to Franklin (Antonio) 
 -Start at Dr. Paul Barnes Community Park 
 Stop at Franklin Elementary School and go to St Lukes in Sacramento* 
 
Day 12 (Saturday, 9/3/11):  Franklin to Sacramento (Maria) 
 -Start at Franklin Elementary 
 Stop at Southside Community Park on 8th & "T" St., Sacramento 
 
Day 13 (Sunday, 9/4/11): South Side Park to State Capitol 
 -Start at South Side Park and take “T” St. East 
 -Stop at State Capitol 
 
 
 
Daily Schedule 
 
7am Mass/Blessing (except on 1st day - we do blessing at 9am) 
7:30 am – Depart (except on 1st day- we depart at 9:30 am) 
12:30 pm – 1:30 Lunch 
5 pm – Arrive at next town and have dinner 
5:30 pm - Rally 
6:30 - Go to sleep!! 
  
*Locations are subject to change. 
 
**Contact Armando Elenes at (661) 364-7567cell or email at aelenes@ufw.org for more 
information. 


